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POR. MARSH & TIDE LAND SURVEY NO. 1

136 P.M. 421- 11-3-88

"A"
1

1

1

1
M/R TO SANTA FE

LAND & IMP. CO.

BOUNDARY

LINE

RANCHO

LOS
MEDANOS

NORTH

09
5.256Ac.

TIDELAND LEASE

PRC. 1809

STREET

S
T

.

1 ST
S

T
.

GH

S
T

.
F

2ND

E
S

T
.

STREET

D
S

T
.

3RD STREET

4TH STREET

C
S

T
.

S
T

.

S
T

.

B A

A.
T.

&
S.

F.

R. R.

01

07

05

04

10

04

07

08

03

.55Ac

.23Ac

.37Ac

SAN

JOAQUIN

RIVER

SEE

DETAIL

ABOVE

02

355

S82^15’E
223.60

N72^45’E

S
O

U
T

H

4
4
5
.0

7

WEST

671.45

N
O

R
T

H

4
2
5
.4

8

NORTH
30.0

110.0

S74^48’E

235’

235’

34.93

1
1
8
.6

7

N83^W

N83^W

6
8
.5

0

N
7
^
E

6
8
.5

0

N
7
^
E

.37Ac.

020

020

LINE OF LOW TIDE MAY 1864

(WATERWARD BOUNDARY OF TIDELANDS SURVEY NO. 1)

1"=200’ 

PURPOSES ONLY. NO LIABILITY IS ASSUMED

FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION

NOTE: THIS MAP WAS PREPARED FOR ASSESSMENT

DELINEATED HEREON. ASSESSOR’S PARCELS

MAY NOT COMPLY WITH LOCAL LOT SPLIT
OR BUILDING SITE ORDINANCES.
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